

NDPS 19 OF 2023

ORDER NO 11 :

Dt 30.06.23 :

Today is fixed for production .

Sole Accd. person namely Amir Ahamed Shaikh is produced from j/c today.

Report not yet received from the end of the I.O.

L.D P.P is also present today

Fix 14/07/23 for production .

D/C

**Judge special court
under NDPS Act
Jalpaiguri**