

NDPS 19/23

Order No. 23,
Dated. 01.04.24.

Today is fixed for production and E.R of W.P.A.
Accd Amir Ahamad Shaikh is produced from j/c today.
E.R of W.P.A against accd Swapan Das not yet returned from concern P.S.
Issue remainder at once.
Fix 04/05/24 for production and E.R of W.P.A.

D/C

Judge, Special Court,
(under NDPS Act),
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.