

NDPS No. 19/2023 (19)

Order No. 31

Dated 14.11.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and supply of copy .
Accused Amir Ahamad Shaikh on c/b are present .
P.O. is under order of transfer .
Fix 06/02/2025 for appearance and supply of copy .

D/C

**Judge, Special Court
(Under NDPS Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**