

NDPS No. 19/2023 (19)

Order No. 39

Dated 08.06.2026

Today is fixed for ER of WA .

No ER of WA is yet been received .

Issue reminder against accused Amir Ahamad Shaikh .

Received prayer for further date of execute of Warrant against
Amir Ahamed Sk of concerned kotwali PS .

Let it be kept with the record .

ld. Addl. P.P.(P.L.Jha) in charge is present .

Fix 03/09/2026 for E.R. of W.A.

D/C

**Judge, Special Court
(Under NDPS Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**